Specifications
SKU: BOLSM114SS
Description: Surface Mount 114mm x 1000mm Stainless Steel Bollard
Material: 304 Grade Stainless Steel
Colour: Silver Brushed
Weight: 10kg
Height: 1000mm
Diameter: 114mm
Wall Thickness: 3mm
Base Plate:
Diameter: 200mm
Thickness: 7mm
Mounting Holes: 16mm diameter ( x 4)
Fixings: 4 x mounting bolts included
Drill Bit Required:
For M10 Coach Screw 100mm:
14mm drill bit required
For M10 60mm or M10 100mm Concrete Screw Anchors:
10mm drill bit required
Warranty: 12 months warranty
PRODUCT
INFORMATION SHEET
www.safetyxpress.com.au 1300 049 246
SURFACE MOUNT 114MM X 1000MM
STAINLESS STEEL BOLLARD
200mm
10
00
mm
7m
m
114mm
3mm wall
4x  16mm
165mm
Front View
Top View
BOLSM114SS
Surface Mount 114mm x 1000mm
304 Grade Stainless Steel Bollard
SKU: